
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

FIELD HOCKEY DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Oct. 

12, 2014

North Carolina

Maryland

Stanford

Penn St.

UConn

Duke

Syracuse

Temple

Northeastern

Iowa

Wake Forest

Albany (NY)

Old Dominion

Boston College

Louisville

Indiana

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8

7

10

8

7

8

9

8

9

7

7

10

6

8

7

8

DIV I 
WIN % 

17

2

4

5

1

16

44

15

6

26

29

23

35

12

11

41

PENALTY SCHD

13

7

12

15

5

20

36

2

21

23

26

35

6

40

52

65

0

1

1

1

3

1

0

4

2

2

2

2

5

2

1

0

1

8

5

6

18

6

1

20

12

14

14

11

37

13

8

1

 1.0000

 .8750

 .9091

 .8889

 .7000

 .8889

 1.0000

 .6667

 .8182

 .7778

 .7778

 .8333

 .5455

 .8000

 .8750

 1.0000

 .6779

 .6711

 .6644

 .6509

 .6427

 .6370

 .6270

 .6265

 .6213

 .5998

 .5971

 .5936

 .5841

 .5828

 .5826

 .5763

 .6779

 .6711

 .6644

 .6509

 .6427

 .6370

 .6270

 .6265

 .6213

 .5998

 .5971

 .5936

 .5841

 .5828

 .5826

 .5763

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5865

 .6124

 .5955

 .5832

 .6419

 .5602

 .5037

 .6502

 .5595

 .5478

 .5444

 .5050

 .6384

 .4942

 .4559

 .3989

 .5385

 .5843

 .5574

 .5483

 .5870

 .5387

 .5006

 .5391

 .5479

 .5257

 .5217

 .5312

 .5139

 .5426

 .5433

 .5072

Atlantic Coast

Big Ten

NorPac

Big Ten

Big East

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Big East

Colonial

Big Ten

Atlantic Coast

America East

Big East

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Big Ten

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

FIELD HOCKEY DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Oct. 

12, 2014

Northwestern

Rutgers

Michigan

Boston U.

Virginia

Delaware

Cornell

Michigan St.

Providence

Lafayette

Drexel

American

Princeton

Bucknell

Columbia

Ohio St.

     Team

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6

5

5

5

7

6

5

5

8

4

7

5

1

5

6

5

DIV I 
WIN % 

21

28

22

19

20

10

48

59

33

32

39

7

8

27

42

43

PENALTY SCHD

16

24

18

10

43

19

25

22

38

8

39

33

1

47

50

34

4

3

4

5

3

5

3

3

4

5

4

4

7

3

3

4

29

25

32

40

18

37

25

25

20

44

24

32

73

25

20

32

 .6000

 .6250

 .5556

 .5000

 .7000

 .5455

 .6250

 .6250

 .6667

 .4444

 .6364

 .5556

 .1250

 .6250

 .6667

 .5556

 .5710

 .5602

 .5589

 .5581

 .5537

 .5533

 .5501

 .5488

 .5442

 .5434

 .5345

 .5317

 .5278

 .5250

 .5209

 .5185

 .5710

 .5602

 .5589

 .5581

 .5537

 .5533

 .5501

 .5488

 .5442

 .5434

 .5345

 .5317

 .5278

 .5250

 .5209

 .5185

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5761

 .5467

 .5742

 .5975

 .4896

 .5615

 .5445

 .5536

 .4970

 .6065

 .4961

 .5122

 .7203

 .4761

 .4575

 .5084

 .5318

 .5224

 .5317

 .5372

 .5354

 .5445

 .4863

 .4630

 .5162

 .5163

 .5095

 .5466

 .5456

 .5227

 .5019

 .5017

Big Ten

Big Ten

Big Ten

Patriot

Atlantic Coast

Colonial

Ivy

Big Ten

Big East

Patriot

Colonial

Patriot

Ivy

Patriot

Ivy

Big Ten

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Massachusetts

Hofstra

Saint Francis (PA)

California

New Hampshire

Harvard

Richmond

Liberty

Penn

James Madison

Maine

Miami (OH)

Monmouth

Pacific

Brown

Dartmouth

     Team

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

2

8

7

4

2

6

4

6

3

7

6

2

7

3

6

1

DIV I 
WIN % 

13

50

62

14

9

57

36

30

47

61

46

3

40

25

74

37

PENALTY SCHD

3

54

78

42

4

63

31

58

29

72

46

11

56

45

77

9

7

4

0

4

9

2

5

4

4

2

6

9

6

4

1

6

64

20

1

40

67

17

44

29

46

14

40

67

39

46

10

70

 .2222

 .6667

 1.0000

 .5000

 .1818

 .7500

 .4444

 .6000

 .4286

 .7778

 .5000

 .1818

 .5385

 .4286

 .8571

 .1429

 .5152

 .5123

 .5084

 .5072

 .5053

 .5053

 .5045

 .5014

 .4960

 .4924

 .4894

 .4861

 .4857

 .4801

 .4759

 .4640

 .5152

 .5123

 .5084

 .5072

 .5053

 .5053

 .5045

 .5014

 .4960

 .4924

 .4894

 .4861

 .4857

 .4801

 .4759

 .4640

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6480

 .4497

 .2867

 .4936

 .6473

 .4032

 .5304

 .4431

 .5329

 .3656

 .4819

 .5973

 .4480

 .4826

 .3134

 .6008

 .5424

 .4833

 .4601

 .5416

 .5447

 .4646

 .5127

 .5194

 .4896

 .4606

 .4936

 .5682

 .5086

 .5265

 .4195

 .5115

Atlantic 10

Colonial

Atlantic 10

NorPac

America East

Ivy

Atlantic 10

NorPac

Ivy

Colonial

America East

Mid-American

Metro Atlantic

NorPac

Ivy

Ivy

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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William & Mary

Ball St.

Ohio

Saint Joseph's

Yale

Lock Haven

Rider

Fairfield

Quinnipiac

Lehigh

VCU

Colgate

La Salle

UMass Lowell

Towson

Sacred Heart

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3

4

1

5

2

5

7

5

4

3

1

1

3

4

2

6

DIV I 
WIN % 

18

34

38

53

54

58

65

52

45

68

49

70

51

67

78

64

PENALTY SCHD

41

53

14

67

27

70

73

57

51

37

28

17

64

55

30

74

7

6

6

4

6

4

5

8

8

7

6

7

4

7

7

6

56

49

70

32

63

32

31

51

53

56

70

73

46

52

64

40

 .3000

 .4000

 .1429

 .5556

 .2500

 .5556

 .5833

 .3846

 .3333

 .3000

 .1429

 .1250

 .4286

 .3636

 .2222

 .5000

 .4565

 .4563

 .4556

 .4546

 .4493

 .4461

 .4385

 .4385

 .4360

 .4321

 .4271

 .4262

 .4259

 .4234

 .4232

 .4186

 .4565

 .4563

 .4556

 .4546

 .4493

 .4461

 .4385

 .4385

 .4360

 .4321

 .4271

 .4262

 .4259

 .4234

 .4232

 .4186

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4939

 .4550

 .5848

 .3951

 .5397

 .3822

 .3638

 .4477

 .4572

 .4976

 .5396

 .5745

 .4001

 .4483

 .5313

 .3615

 .5384

 .5150

 .5101

 .4727

 .4677

 .4644

 .4432

 .4739

 .4964

 .4333

 .4863

 .4307

 .4749

 .4334

 .4080

 .4513

Colonial

Mid-American

Mid-American

Atlantic 10

Ivy

Atlantic 10

Metro Atlantic

America East

Metro Atlantic

Patriot

Atlantic 10

Patriot

Atlantic 10

America East

Colonial

Metro Atlantic

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

FIELD HOCKEY DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Oct. 

12, 2014

Central Mich.

Kent St.

Villanova

UC Davis

Missouri St.

Longwood

Bryant

Appalachian St.

Georgetown

Holy Cross

Saint Louis

Vermont

Siena

Davidson

     Team

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

4

3

2

0

0

1

DIV I 
WIN % 

24

31

73

55

71

60

63

56

77

76

69

72

75

66

PENALTY SCHD

32

59

48

62

60

75

69

61

76

71

68

44

49

66

9

8

8

6

8

6

8

9

6

7

7

11

10

8

76

59

59

53

59

53

59

67

49

56

64

77

77

75

 .1000

 .2727

 .2727

 .3333

 .2727

 .3333

 .2727

 .1818

 .4000

 .3000

 .2222

 .0000

 .0000

 .1111

 .4167

 .4158

 .4109

 .4043

 .3884

 .3761

 .3742

 .3739

 .3715

 .3643

 .3600

 .3504

 .3398

 .3369

 .4167

 .4158

 .4109

 .4043

 .3884

 .3761

 .3742

 .3739

 .3715

 .3643

 .3600

 .3504

 .3398

 .3369

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5178

 .4366

 .4734

 .4085

 .4270

 .3550

 .3856

 .4241

 .3386

 .3717

 .3923

 .4876

 .4708

 .3987

 .5312

 .5171

 .4242

 .4668

 .4270

 .4613

 .4530

 .4653

 .4088

 .4138

 .4332

 .4263

 .4175

 .4391

Mid-American

Mid-American

Big East

NorPac

Mid-American

Mid-American

Metro Atlantic

NorPac

Big East

Patriot

Atlantic 10

America East

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic 10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


